
2022 TROJAN AA BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

2/17/2022 Thursday Cook Co. Away 5:00 

2/23/2022 Wednesday Irwin Co. Away 4:00 

3/2/2022 Wednesday Lowndes Co. Away 6:00 

3/7/2022 Monday Camden Co. Away 5:00 

3/10/2022 Thursday Fitzgerald Home 5:00 

3/10/2022 Thursday Fitzgerald Home 6:30 

3/14/2022 Monday Tift Co. Home 4:30 

3/16/2022 Wednesday Irwin Co. Home 4:30 

3/16/2022 Wednesday Irwin Co. Home 6:00 

3/21/2022 Monday Camden Co. Home 5:00 

3/23/2022 Wednesday Irwin Co. Away 4:30 

3/23/2022 Wednesday Irwin Co. Away 6:00 

3/24/2022 Thursday Fitzgerald Away 5:00 

3/24/2022 Thursday Fitzgerald Away 6:30 

 


